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MAIN FLOOR

Suite 103
Floor Plan C
Living Area: 954 SQ FT

Patio: 180 SQ FT

Total: 1,134 SQ FT

• 2 Bedrooms
• 2 Bathrooms
• In-Suite Laundry
• Walk In Closet
• Patio

Floorplan  
also available 
in suites:

D/W

W/D

BALCONY
21’-6” x 6’

LIVING/DINING
21’-4.25” x 14’-7”

BEDROOM 1

W.I.C

BATH 1

BATH 2

9’-1.5” x 13’-7”

BEDROOM 2
10’-10.625” x 11’-5”

KITCHEN

QUEEN

QUEEN

• 110
• 203
• 210
• 303

• 310
• 403
• 410
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Christenson Developments reserves the right to alter the design & specifications without notice or obligations. All illustrations are artist’s concepts only. 
Room measurements are approximate and may not be exact.
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